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Always searching for the best solution.  

A willingness to challenge convention.  

Expertise you can rely on.
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Athos Group offers a holistic approach with its boutique family office and 
trust services; specialising in establishment and maintenance services, as well 
as trust and corporate services. We offer creative and effective solutions. 
Our  staff is experienced in the establishment and administration of companies, 
trusts, foundations and other private clients solutions. Athos Group focuses on 
internationally active entrepreneurs and wealthy families. We value combining 
excellent quality with fair and reasonable fees. Our firm and its offices 
have a thorough understanding of local and international tax, legal and accounting aspects, 
allowing us to offer a comprehensive service when dealing with international families. 
Athos Group, having its headquarters in Switzerland, operates   as an independent 
partnership structure to guarantee our clients continuity and long-term corporation.

Characteristics of Athos Group





	» Establishment, management and administration of entities,  
including companies, (private) foundations and trusts

	» Asset protection, succession and estate planning
	» Legal, financial, tax and accounting services
	» Family office services and administration
	» Business services
	» Family Governance
	» Wealth Monitoring
	» Relocation services 
	» Market Entry
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Athos Family & Business Services 
(Anguilla) Ltd.
MAICO Building, Cosely Drive
The Valley, Anguilla,
British West Indies 

Telephone: 	 +1 264 497 0361 
E-mail:	 anguilla@athos-group.com

Anguilla

Contact Persons
Carmen Reymond
carmen.reymond@athos-group.com

Kareen Carty
kareen.carty@athos-group.com



Athos HQ Group Business Services 
(Cyprus) Ltd.
Q-Merito Building, Kalimnou 1, Office 601
6037 Larnaca, Cyprus 

Mailing address: PO Box 22202, CY-1518, 
Nicosia, Cyprus

Telephone: 	 +357 22 422 232 
E-mail:	 cyprus@athos-group.com

Cyprus

Contact Person
Andria Andreou 
andria.andreou@athos-group.com



AFB Services AG
Landstrasse 40
9495 Triesen 
Liechtenstein

Telephone: 	 +423 265 39 39 
E-mail:	 liechtenstein@athos-group.com

Liechtenstein

Contact Person
Cees Jan Quirijns
ceesjan.quirijns@athos-group.com



Athos Family & Business Services 
(Malta) Ltd.
Whitehall Mansions, Level 2
Ta’ Xbiex Seafront 
Ta’ Xbiex XBX1026
Malta

Telephone: 	 +356 2099 6099 
E-mail:	 malta@athos-group.com

Malta

Contact Person
Barry Woestenburg 
barry.woestenburg@athos-group.com



AFB Private Office 
Le Panorama
57 rue Grimaldi
MC 98000 
Monaco 

Telephone: 	 +377 935 079 33
Email: 	 monaco@athos-group.com

Monaco

Contact Person
Costa Theo
costa.theo@athos-group.com



Athos Business Services (Netherlands) BV
Athos Business Services (Netherlands) BV
Schiphol Boulevard 403, Tower C4
1118 BK Schiphol Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Telephone: 	 +31 20 530 1260 
E-mail:	 netherlands@athos-group.com

The Netherlands

Contact Persons
Fréderique van Gelderen 
frederique.vangelderen@athos-group.com

Linde Rolfes 
linde.rolfes@athos-group.com

Rimon Hagen 
rimon.hagen@athos-group.com



Athos Trustees (Switzerland) AG
Lindenstrasse 16
6340 Baar
Switzerland

Telephone: 	 + 41 41 729 63 63 
E-mail:	 switzerland@athos-group.com

Switzerland

Contact Persons
Armin Duss
armin.duss@athos-group.com

Nadejda Krastanova
nadejda.krastanova@athos-group.com



Athos Equity Holdings AG
Lindenstrasse 16
6340 Baar 
Switzerland

Telephone: 	 +41 41 729 63 63

Global

Contact Persons
Cees Jan Quirijns
ceesjan.quirijns@athos-group.com

Hans Fraats
hans.fraats@athos-group.com



Athos Group UK Limited
5 Stratford Place
London W1C 1AX
United Kingdom
Telephone: 	 +44 20 3004 8122
Email: 	 uk@athos-group.com

United Kingdom

Contact Persons
Naveen Ayyaril
naveen.ayyaril@athos-group.com

Rodrigo Mende
rodrigo.mendes@athos-group.com




